
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā

Game summary
Date: 13.02.2016 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 11:00 Spec.: Game No.: 85

Pārdaugava 03 HS Rīga 20034 : 3
(0:1, 0:0, 4:2)

Referees Linespersons
LAIPA Raivis, GEDROVICS Ārijs  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 4 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 4 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  31 BANTERSONS Olivers Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  37 SOKOLOVSKIS Svens Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:20 0:1 RHS EQ 8 LARIONOVS Maksims  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  17 ČERŅAVSKIS Edvards Tripping

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 PRI  29 DZENĪTIS Kārlis Cross-checking

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 31:21 1:1 PRI EQ 11 BREIKŠS Toms  
Goal 33:09 2:1 PRI EQ 13 LENŠS Ernests RULLERS Rainers #44
Goal 33:40 2:2 RHS EQ 33 ARONIETIS Roberts  
Goal 37:01 3:2 PRI EQ 77 MILLERS Jānis PETRIŅŠ Kristofers #7
Goal 41:04 3:3 RHS EQ 3 BRĀLĒNS Martins Kristens SĒJĀNS Artūrs #9
Goal 43:37 4:3 PRI EQ 29 DZENĪTIS Kārlis  
GK 44:40  RHS  31 BANTERSONS Olivers Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  PRI  37 SOKOLOVSKIS Svens Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Pārdaugava 03
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

31 MUCENIEKS Aleksandrs 0 0 0.00 0:00
37 SOKOLOVSKIS Svens 0 0 0.00 45:00

HS Rīga 2003
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 KULAKOVS Ņikita 0 0 0.00 0:00
31 BANTERSONS Olivers 0 0 0.00 44:40

Team statistics

Pārdaugava 03 (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 D ŠTEINBERGS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F PETRIŅŠ Kristofers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D CIPRUSS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F MITENBERGS Niks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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11 F BREIKŠS Toms 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F LENŠS Ernests 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F JEGOROVS Gusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D ČERŅAVSKIS Edvards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D PĒTERSONS Armands Edvards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F VELŠS Viesturs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 F DZENĪTIS Kārlis 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

39 F VITĀLIJS Kļujevs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

44 D RULLERS Rainers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F MILLERS Jānis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 4 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HS Rīga 2003 (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F BRĀLĒNS Martins Kristens 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D KOROLS Dmitrijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D LARIONOVS Maksims 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D SĒJĀNS Artūrs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F DOCENKO SVIRIDO Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F KOLOTVIN Vladislav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D VALUJEVS Deivids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F SPASIBJONOKS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F ARONIETIS Roberts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 D MUHIN Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F ULMANIS Rinalds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F SEMJONOVS Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F GUCEVIČS Valerijs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D ALKSNIS Džonatans Normens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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